Under 19 Region 12

Name

Zheng, Harry Z

Stoyanov, Viktor

Rebonato Scott,
Sebastiano

Zhao, Haolin
Onslow, Teddy

Drel, Anton
Huang, Henry
Grose, Kameron

Merriman, James
Yoon, Jacob D

Muhunthan,
Charukgan

Povarenkin, Kirill

Tombolis, Christopher

Li, Ethan bingxuan
Lovell, William PM
Lindquist, James

Zheng, William
Saravanan, Aadarsh
Dhillon, Aaron
Mulay, Tejas
Aserkoff, Daniel
Goldberg, Jacob
Hargraves, Sean
Auchi, Taymour
Tan, Garrick

Auchi, Laith

Ng, Long Hei
Hussain, Iskander A
Winward, Dylan
Avaliani, Alexander
Liu, David
Blumberg, Sam
Brozel, Sacha

Kesterson, Kennan

Team

Westminster
Under School

St Pauls School

Westminster
Under School

St Pauls School
St Pauls School

Westminster
Under School

St Pauls School

Westminster
Under School

Eltham College
City of London

City of London

City of London
St Pauls School

Westminster
Under School

St Pauls School

Westminster
Under School

Eltham College
City of London
Eltham College
City of London
Wetherby School
Harrow School
Harrow School
Wetherby School
Harrow School
Wetherby School
Harrow School
Wetherby School
Harrow School
Wetherby School
Harrow School
Wetherby School
City of London

Westminster
Under School

Performance Score Games

542
483
532

471
467

400
457
400

606
400

515

400
73

125
61
69

165

155

123

100

-254
-180
-213
-279
-231
-266
-243
-286
-246
-291
-263
-308
-237

-180

S O O O O O O O O o o o o o

T T T T T T N T T T T S U O Y

—_

Including Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%

100%
100%

100%

100%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Defaults

100%
100%
100%

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%

100%
100%

100%

100%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Mao, Ximan Eltham College -210 0 1 0% 0%
Westminster ) o o
Zheng, Jerry Z Under School 231 0 1 0% 0%
g?lghﬂey'Da“eS' Eltham College  -268 0o 1 0% 0%
iaran

Gajdamowicz, Arrien  Eltham College -302 0 1 0% 0%



