## **Under 19 Region 12**

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Zheng, Harry Z	Westminster Under School	542	2	2	100%	100%
Stoyanov, Viktor	St Pauls School	483	2	2	100%	100%
Rebonato Scott, Sebastiano	Westminster Under School	532	2	2	100%	100%
Zhao, Haolin	St Pauls School	471	2	2	100%	100%
Onslow, Teddy	St Pauls School	467	2	2	100%	100%
Drel, Anton	Westminster Under School	400	1	1	100%	100%
Huang, Henry	St Pauls School	457	2	2	100%	100%
Grose, Kameron	Westminster Under School	400	1	1	100%	100%
Merriman, James	Eltham College	606	1	1	100%	100%
Yoon, Jacob D	City of London	400	1	1	100%	100%
Muhunthan, Charukgan	City of London	515	1	1	100%	100%
Povarenkin, Kirill	City of London	400	1	1	100%	100%
Tombolis, Christopher	St Pauls School	73	1	2	50%	50%
Li, Ethan bingxuan	Westminster Under School	125	1	2	50%	50%
Lovell, William PM	St Pauls School	61	1	2	50%	50%
Lindquist, James	Westminster Under School	69	1	2	50%	50%
Zheng, William	Eltham College	165	1/2	1	50%	50%
Saravanan, Aadarsh	City of London	155	1/2	1	50%	50%
Dhillon, Aaron	Eltham College	123	1/2	1	50%	50%
Mulay, Tejas	City of London	100	1/2	1	50%	50%
Aserkoff, Daniel	Wetherby School	-254	0	1	0%	0%
Goldberg, Jacob	Harrow School	-180	0	1	0%	0%
Hargraves, Sean	Harrow School	-213	0	1	0%	0%
Auchi, Taymour	Wetherby School	-279	0	1	0%	0%
Tan, Garrick	Harrow School	-231	0	1	0%	0%
Auchi, Laith	Wetherby School	-266	0	1	0%	0%
Ng, Long Hei	Harrow School	-243	0	1	0%	0%
Hussain, Iskander A	Wetherby School	-286	0	1	0%	0%
Winward, Dylan	Harrow School	-246	0	1	0%	0%
Avaliani, Alexander	Wetherby School	-291	0	1	0%	0%
Liu, David	Harrow School	-263	0	1	0%	0%
Blumberg, Sam	Wetherby School	-308	0	1	0%	0%
Brozel, Sacha	City of London	-237	0	1	0%	0%
Kesterson, Kennan	Westminster Under School	-180	0	1	0%	0%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Mao, Ximan	Eltham College	-210	0	1	0%	0%
Zheng, Jerry Z	Westminster Under School	-231	0	1	0%	0%
Brightley-Davies, Ciaran	Eltham College	-268	0	1	0%	0%
Gajdamowicz, Arrien	Eltham College	-302	0	1	0%	0%